KANDINSKY

MAXI BEACH UMBRELLA WITH LATERAL POLE

@ 300 cm
@ 350 cm
@ 400 cm
@ 500 cm

300 x 300 cm
350 x 350 cm
400 x 400 cm
500 x 500 cm

Two-arm version.

300 x 600 cm
300 x 800 cm
400 x 600 cm
350 x 700 cm
400 x 800 cm
500 x 1000 cm

Four-arm version.

500 x 500 cm
600 x 600 cm
400 x 600 cm
600 x 800 cm
Customised valance
BEACH UMBRELLA BASE
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Bases container

Cement Base kg. 65

Galvanized steel cage

for cement plinth

Plate for fixing to floor
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SINCE 1948

BEACH, DESIGN, EVERYWHERE
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